Bedford - Luton - Milton Keynes

Effective from: 01/06/2025 Stagecoach in Bedford
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Approx.

Monday to Friday
Bedford, Bus Station 0440 0505 0530 0540 0640 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
Elstow, The Red Lion 0455 0520 0545 0555 0655 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
Wixams, Dove Lane 0501 0526 0551 0601 0701 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0504 0529 0554 0604 0704 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514
Clophill, The Flying Horse 0511 0536 0601 0611 0711 0811 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521
Silsoe, The Church 0516 0541 0606 0616 0716 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0526 0551 0616 0626 0726 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536

Luton, Luton Station Interchange arr 0541 0606 0631 0641 0741 0841 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551
Luton, Luton Station Interchange dep 0545 0645 0745 0845 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555

Wigmore, ASDA 0555 0655 0755 0855 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Luton Airport arr 0605 0705 0805 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Luton Airport dep 0610 0710 0810 0910 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0625 0725 0825 0925 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Challney, Halfway Avenue 0638 0738 0838 0938 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648
Amazon Magna Park 0658 0758 0858 0958 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0703 0803 0903 1003 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
CMK The Point (H4) 0715 0815 0915 1015 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725

MK Central Rail Station (Y1) 0730 0830 0930 1030 1135 1235 1335 1440 1540 1640 1745



Monday to Friday (continued)

Bedford, Bus Station 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005
Elstow, The Red Lion 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020
Wixams, Dove Lane 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026
Wilstead, The Woolpack 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029
Clophill, The Flying Horse 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036
Silsoe, The Church 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

Luton, Luton Station Interchange arr 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106
Luton, Luton Station Interchange dep 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110

Wigmore, ASDA 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120
Luton Airport arr 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130
Luton Airport dep 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150
Chaliney, Halfway Avenue 1803 1903 2003 2103 2203
Amazon Magna Park 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223
Kingston, Lasborough Road 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228
CMK The Point (H4) 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240

MK Central Rail Station (Y1) 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250



Saturday

Bedford, Bus Station 0440 0505 0530 0540 0640 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
Elstow, The Red Lion 0455 0520 0545 0555 0655 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
Wixams, Dove Lane 0501 0526 0551 0601 0701 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0504 0529 0554 0604 0704 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514
Clophill, The Flying Horse 0511 0536 0601 0611 0711 0811 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521
Silsoe, The Church 0516 0541 0606 0616 0716 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0526 0551 0616 0626 0726 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536

Luton, Luton Station Interchange arr 0541 0606 0631 0641 0741 0841 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551
Luton, Luton Station Interchange dep 0545 0645 0745 0845 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555

Wigmore, ASDA 0555 0655 0755 0855 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Luton Airport arr 0605 0705 0805 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Luton Airport dep 0610 0710 0810 0910 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0625 0725 0825 0925 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Challney, Halfway Avenue 0638 0738 0838 0938 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648
Amazon Magna Park 0658 0758 0858 0958 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0703 0803 0903 1003 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
CMK The Point (H4) 0715 0815 0915 1015 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725

MK Central Rail Station (Y1) 0730 0830 0930 1030 1135 1235 1335 1440 1540 1640 1745



Saturday (continued)

Bedford, Bus Station

Elstow, The Red Lion

Wixams, Dove Lane

Wilstead, The Woolpack

Clophill, The Flying Horse

Silsoe, The Church

Barton-le-Clay, The Bull

Luton, Luton Station Interchange arr
Luton, Luton Station Interchange dep
Wigmore, ASDA

Luton Airport arr

Luton Airport dep

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Challney, Halfway Avenue

Amazon Magna Park

Kingston, Lasborough Road

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y1)

1605
1620
1626
1629
1636
1641
1651
1706
1710
1720
1730
1735
1750
1803
1823
1828
1840
1850

1705
1720
1726
1729
1736
1741
1751
1806
1810
1820
1830
1835
1850
1903
1923
1928
1940
1950

1805
1820
1826
1829
1836
1841
1851
1906
1910
1920
1930
1935
1950
2003
2023
2028
2040
2050

1905
1920
1926
1929
1936
1941
1951
2006
2010
2020
2030
2035
2050
2103
2123
2128
2140
2150

2005
2020
2026
2029
2036
2041
2051
2106
2110
2120
2130
2135
2150
2203
2223
2228
2240
2250



Sunday

Bedford, Bus Station 0550 50 1650 1750 1850
Elstow, The Red Lion 0605 05 1705 1805 1905
Wixams, Dove Lane 0611 11 1711 1811 1911
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0614 14 1714 1814 1914
Clophill, The Flying Horse 0621 21 1721 1821 1921
Silsoe, The Church 0626 26 1726 1826 1926
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0636 Then 3¢ 1736 1836 1936
Luton, Luton Station Interchange arr 0651 at 51 1751 1851 1951
Luton, Luton Station Interchange dep 0655 th(_ese 55 i 1755 1855 1955
Wigmore, ASDA 0705 "“"f o5 U™ 4805 1905 2005
Luton Airport arr o715 Bot 15 1815 1915 2015
Luton Airport dep 0720 hour 20 1820 1920 2020
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0735 35 1835 1935 2035
Challney, Halfway Avenue 0748 48 1848 1948 2048
Amazon Magna Park 0808 08 1908 2008 2108
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0813 13 1913 2013 2113
CMK The Point (H4) 0825 25 1925 2025 2125
MK Central Rail Station (Y1) 0835 35 1935 2035 2135

Via: Bedford, Fenlake, Cauldwell, Elstow, Wixams, Wilstead, Haynes Church End, Haynes West End, Clophill, Silsoe, Barton-le-Clay, Streatley, Warden Hill, Barnfield,
Wardown, Luton, Luton Town Centre, St Annes, Vauxhall Park, Wigmore, Vauxhall Park, Luton Airport, Luton, Challney, Amazon, Kingston, Peartree Bridge,
Central Milton Keynes



Milton Keynes - Luton - Bedford
Effective from: 01/06/2025 Stagecoach in Bedford

Approx.
20 45 60 85 95 110 125 140 148 156 160 170 185 journey times
MK Central Rail Station (Z1) 0520 0620 0720 0835 35 1335 1435 1540 1645 1745 1850
CMK The Point (G3) 0530 0630 0730 0845 45 1345 1445 1550 1655 1755 1900
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0540 0640 0740 0855 55 1355 1455 1600 1705 1805 1910
Amazon Magna Park 0545 0645 0745 0900 00 1400 1500 1605 1710 1810 1915
Challney, Simpson Close 0605 0705 0805 0920 20 1420 1520 1625 1730 1830 1935
Luton, Luton Station Interchange - 0620 0720 0820 0935 Then 35 1435 1535 1640 1745 1845 1950
Luton Airport arr 0640 0740 0840 0955 at 55 1455 1555 1700 1805 1905 2010
Luton Airport dep 0645 0745 0845 1000 these 00 1500 1605 1710 1815 1915 2015
Wigmore, ASDA 0655 0755 0855 1010 mins 10 until 1510 1615 1720 1825 1925 2025
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0610 0640 0710 0810 0910 1025 past 25 1525 1630 1735 1840 1940 2040
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0625 0655 0725 0825 0925 1040 the 40 1540 1645 1750 1855 1955 2055
Silsoe, The Church 0640 0710 0740 0840 0940 1055 hour 55 1555 1700 1805 1910 2010 2110
Clophill, The Green 0648 0718 0748 0848 0948 1103 03 1603 1708 1813 1918 2018 2118
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0656 0726 0756 0856 0956 1111 11 1611 1716 1821 1926 2026 2126
Wixams, Dove Lane 0700 0730 0800 0900 1000 1115 15 1615 1720 1825 1930 2030 2130
Elstow, The Red Lion 0710 0740 0810 0910 1010 1125 25 1625 1730 1835 1940 2040 2140
Bedford, Bus Station 0725 0755 0825 0925 1025 1140 40 1640 1745 1850 1955 2055 2155



Monday to Friday (continued)

MK Central Rail Station (Z1) 1950 2050 2150
CMK The Point (G3) 2000 2100 2200
Kingston, Lasborough Road 2010 2110 2210
Amazon Magna Park 2015 2115 2215
Challney, Simpson Close 2035 2135 2235
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 2050 2150 2250
Luton Airport arr 2110 2210 2310
Luton Airport dep 2115 2215 2315
Wigmore, ASDA 2125 2225 2325
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 2140 2240 2340
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 2155 2255 2355
Silsoe, The Church 2210 2310 0010
Clophill, The Green 2218 2318 0018
Wilstead, The Woolpack 2226 2326 0026
Wixams, Dove Lane 2230 2330 0030
Elstow, The Red Lion 2240 2340 0040
Bedford, Bus Station 2255 2355 0055
MK Central Rail Station (Z1) 0520 0620 0720 0835 35 1335 1435 1540 1645 1745 1850
CMK The Point (G3) 0530 0630 0730 0845 45 1345 1445 1550 1655 1755 1900
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0540 0640 0740 0855 55 1355 1455 1600 1705 1805 1910
Amazon Magna Park 0545 0645 0745 0900 00 1400 1500 1605 1710 1810 1915
Challney, Simpson Close 0605 0705 0805 0920 20 1420 1520 1625 1730 1830 1935
Luton, Luton Station Interchange - 0620 0720 0820 0935 Then 3% 1435 1535 1640 1745 1845 1950
Luton Airport arr 0640 0740 0840 0955 at 55 1455 1555 1700 1805 1905 2010
Luton Airport dep 0645 0745 0845 1000 these 00 1500 1605 1710 1815 1915 2015
Wigmore, ASDA 0655 0755 0855 1010 mins 10 until 1510 1615 1720 1825 1925 2025
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0610 0640 0710 0810 0910 1025 past 25 1525 1630 1735 1840 1940 2040
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0625 0655 0725 0825 0925 1040 the 40 1540 1645 1750 1855 1955 2055
Silsoe, The Church 0640 0710 0740 0840 0940 1055 hour 55 1555 1700 1805 1910 2010 2110
Clophill, The Green 0648 0718 0748 0848 0948 1103 03 1603 1708 1813 1918 2018 2118
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0656 0726 0756 0856 0956 1111 1" 1611 1716 1821 1926 2026 2126
Wixams, Dove Lane 0700 0730 0800 0900 1000 1115 15 1615 1720 1825 1930 2030 2130
Elstow, The Red Lion 0710 0740 0810 0910 1010 1125 25 1625 1730 1835 1940 2040 2140

Bedford, Bus Station 0725 0755 0825 0925 1025 1140 40 1640 1745 1850 1955 2055 2155



Saturday (continued)

MK Central Rail Station (Z1)
CMK The Point (G3)

Kingston, Lasborough Road
Amazon Magna Park

Challney, Simpson Close

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Luton Airport arr

Luton Airport dep

Wigmore, ASDA

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull

Silsoe, The Church

Clophill, The Green

Wilstead, The Woolpack
Wixams, Dove Lane

Elstow, The Red Lion

Bedford, Bus Station

Sunday

MK Central Rail Station (Z1)
CMK The Point (G3)

Kingston, Lasborough Road
Amazon Magna Park

Challney, Simpson Close

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Luton Airport arr

Luton Airport dep

Wigmore, ASDA

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull

Silsoe, The Church

Clophill, The Green

Wilstead, The Woolpack
Wixams, Dove Lane

Elstow, The Red Lion

Bedford, Bus Station

1950
2000
2010
2015
2035
2050
2110
2115
2125
2140
2155
2210
2218
2226
2230
2240
2255

0635
0645
0655
0700
0720
0735
0755
0800
0810
0825
0840
0855
0903
0911
0915
0925
0940

2050
2100
2110
2115
2135
2150
2210
2215
2225
2240
2255
2310
2318
2326
2330
2340
2355

Then
at
these
mins
past
the
hour

2150
2200
2210
2215
2235
2250
2310
2315
2325
2340
2355
0010
0018
0026
0030
0040
0055

35
45
55
00
20
35
55
00
10
25
40
55
03
1
15
25
40

until

1835
1845
1855
1900
1920
1935
1955
2000
2010
2025
2040
2055
2103
2111
2115
2125
2140

1935
1945
1955
2000
2020
2035
2055
2100
2110
2125
2140
2155
2203
2211
2215
2225
2240

2035
2045
2055
2100
2120
2135
2155
2200
2210
2225
2240
2255
2303
2311
2315
2325
2340



Via: Central Milton Keynes, Peartree Bridge, Kingston, Amazon, Challney, Luton, Luton Airport, Vauxhall Park, Wigmore, Vauxhall Park, St Annes, Luton Town Centre, Luton,
Wardown, Barnfield, Warden Hill, Streatley, Barton-le-Clay, Silsoe, Clophill, Haynes West End, Haynes Church End, Wilstead, Wixams, Elstow, Cauldwell, Fenlake, Cauldwell,
Bedford



